|| S0 St b { gee g SO "3 14 15 19 20 21 22 Za wEb e oat

39, 40

. , L i 1 : ; o "“'I"'_;;,.-if;.;l-_.___ s
56 \55 54 53 52\51\50 \49 \48\47 |46 \45\AANA3N 42




No. | Code name Name Qty. No. | Code name Name Qty.
1 | B21-01-13 FRONT SIGHT SLIDING BASE 1 37 | GB/T119-1986 3x22 PIN 3
2 | B21-01-14A FRONT SIGHT 1 38 | B21-04A-9A TRIGGER BLADE 1
3 | GB/T823-1988 M5x10 SCREW 1 39 | B21-04A-200 TRANSMISSION BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1
4 | B21-01-15 SCREW 1 40 | B21-04A-14 SCREW 2
5 | GB/T818-1985 M3x8 SCREW 2 41 | B21-04A-8 PISTON SAER LEVER SPRING 1
6 | B21-02A-00 REAR SIGHT 1 42 | GB/T119-1986 5x24 PIN 1
7 | B30-07-14 PULL JACKET 1 43 | GB/T896-1988 4 COLLAR 1
8 | B21-01-5A JOINT COVER 1 44 | B21-00-8 AXES 1
9 | B21-01-4 JOINT NUT 1 45 | B21-07-1 JOINT AXES COVER 1
10 | B21-00-6 SCREW 1 46 | B21-00-2 PISTON SPRING LEADER 1
11 | B21-07-7 COUPLING 1 47 | B21-00-9 NUT 1
12 | B21-07-8 PIN 1 48 | GB/T95-1985 14 WASHER 1
13 | B21-07-9 1 49 | B21-07-12 1
14 | GB/T896-1986 3 COLLAR 1 50 | GB/T6172-1986 M5 NUT 1
15 | B21-06-00 SAFETY ASSEMBLY 1 51 | B21-00-1 PISTON SPRING 1
16 | B21-07-11 JOINT LEVER 1 52 | B30-05-00 STOCK ASSEMBLY 1
17 | B21-07-10 JOINT LEVER COVER 1 53 | GB/T93-1987 6 WASHER 2
18 | B30-07-3 PULL 1 54 | GB/T818-1985 M6x32 SCREW 1
19 | B21-04A-13 AXES 2 55 | B21-00-5 ROTARY PIM 2
20 | B21-04A-19 SPRING 1 56 | B21-00-4 SCREW 1
21 | B21-07-2A STOP COVER 1 57 | GB/T808-1988 M8x0.75 NUT 1
22 | GB/T119-1986 5x30 PIN 1 58 | B21-00-3 SPRING 1
23 | GB/T848-1985 5 WASHER 1 59 | B21-03-200 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1
24 | B21-04A-100 SHOOTING BASE ASSEMBLY 1 60 | B21-01-12 SCREW 1
25 | B21-04A-12 2 61 | B21-00-7 STOP BLOCK 1
26 | B21-04A-4 STOP COVER 1 62 | GB/T95-1985 6 WASHER 1
27 | B21-04A-1A SLIDING BLOCK 1 63 | GB/T818-1985 M6x16 SCREW 1
28 | B21-04A-5 STEEL BALL SPRING 1 64 | B21-03-100A TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
29 | B21-04A-2 SLIDING SPRING 1 65 | B30-01-100 BORE ASSEMBLY 1
30 | GB/T308-1989 3 STEEL BALL 1 66 | B21-01-7A FRONT SIGHT 1
31 | B21-04A-300 SAFETY ASSEMBLY 1 67 | B21-01-16 SCREW 1
32 | B21-04A-10 SAFETY LEVER 1 68 | GB/T77-1985 M5x8 SCREW 1
33 | B21-04A-20A TRANSMISSION BLOCK SPRING 1 69 | B21-03-1A SEAL 1
34 | B21-04A-3 CHOCK 1 70 | B21-03-4 PISTON SEAL 1
35 | B21-00-10 JOINT PIN 1 71 | B21-05-2 TRIGGER GUARD 1
36 | B21-04A-7 PISTON SEAE LEVER 1




	B30.jpg



